TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 17:19h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
LEAF BLOWER VACUUM 3000W
VIAS3000A
It includes a 35L capacity bag and a front wheel that provides
stability and mobility, making this equipment easier to handle even
on uneven terrain.
Key features
> Selling Points Easy-to-transport and easy-to-use blower/vacuum;
> Easy collection of trash and leaves;
> Leaf collection bag capacity: 35L;
> Front wheel for maximum convenience;
> Collection bag attachment hook;
> Auxiliary handle.
Specifications
Air speed 75 m/s
Collects easily the waste Yes
Dimensions 160 x 1200 x 340 mm
Easy to transport Yes
Grass bag capacity 35 L
Insulation class II
Max. suction air rate 0,22 m3/s
Maximum flow rate 0,22 m3/s
No-load Speed 15000 rpm
Packaging dimensions 440 x 255 x 325 mm
Product weight 3 kg
Rated power 3000 W
Sound power level (LWA) 105 dB
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz
Weight with packaging 3,9 kg